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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2012

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.
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CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 32 OF 2012

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1995021719
B1995055064
B2000013449
B2006218809
B2005066806
B2002091974
B2001063874
B2002046567
B2006089707
B1998060185
B2007020295

COMPANIES

M1995009880
M1983010264
M1988060202
M2000015591
M1992000661
M2003020795
M2004006810
M2005026461

KATYA KIM CREATIONS CC

AFRIKASKOP BOERDERY EIENDOMME BK
FULLOUTPUT 1048 CC

STAN RAIL SPARES AND ELECTRICAL CC
SILVER STARS TRADING 436 CC

SILVER MINE MULTI T SHIRT CC
JEKWA’S INVESTMENTS CC

RAINBOW BOXING PROMOTIONS CC
HIFLOW CC

SHAMALU PROPERTIES CC

NIGHT BREEZE INVESTMENTS 215 CC

WILRI-PARK HUISEIENAARS VERENIGING (PTY) LTD
AFRICAN PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

PUSH INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

SELBOURNE FRESH PRODUCE (PTY) LTD

LEUWIN DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD

BELGIUM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
MAGNOLIA RIDGE PROPERTIES 94 (PTY) LTD

BLUE NIGHTINGALE TRADING 541 (PTY) LTD



