



# CIPC PUBLICATION

30 April 2012

No. 201232

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

### **COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

## CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2012

### **COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION**

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

**Astrid Ludin** 

**COMMISSIONER: CIPC** 

## **CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 32 OF 2012**

## NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

#### **CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

B1995021719	KATYA KIM CREATIONS CC
B1995055064	AFRIKASKOP BOERDERY EIENDOMME BK
B2000013449	FULLOUTPUT 1048 CC
B2006218809	STAN RAIL SPARES AND ELECTRICAL CC
B2005066806	SILVER STARS TRADING 436 CC
B2002091974	SILVER MINE MULTI T SHIRT CC
B2001063874	JEKWA'S INVESTMENTS CC
B2002046567	RAINBOW BOXING PROMOTIONS CC
B2006089707	HIFLOW CC
B1998060185	SHAMALU PROPERTIES CC
B2007020295	NIGHT BREEZE INVESTMENTS 215 CC

#### **COMPANIES**

M1995009880	WILRI-PARK HUISEIENAARS VERENIGING (PTY) LTD
M1983010264	AFRICAN PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
M1988060202	PUSH INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
M2000015591	SELBOURNE FRESH PRODUCE (PTY) LTD
M1992000661	LEUWIN DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD
M2003020795	BELGIUM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
M2004006810	MAGNOLIA RIDGE PROPERTIES 94 (PTY) LTD
M2005026461	BLUE NIGHTINGALE TRADING 541 (PTY) LTD